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Heads FTE

Undergraduate

Graduate

Grand Total 995

864

131

951.6

847.0

104.6

Student Enrollment

Heads %

Undergraduate Female
Male
Total

Graduate Female
Male
Unknown/Not Reported
Total

Grand Total

100.0%
71.8%
28.2%

131
94
37

100.0%
0.1%
46.4%
53.5%

864
1
401
462

100.0%995

Gender

Heads  %

Undergraduate Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

VisiƟng

Total

Graduate Full-Ɵme
Part-Ɵme

VisiƟng

Total

Grand Total

13.2%

0.1%

1.2%

11.9%

131

1

12

118

86.8%

0.1%

12.9%

73.9%

864

1

128

735

100.0%995

Headcount by Degree Level and FT/PT Status

Heads %

Becton College of Arts and SciencesIndividualized Studies

Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism

Comp Science and Engineering InformaƟon Technology

InformaƟon Technology Business AdministraƟon

Silberman College of Business Business AdministraƟon

Business AdministraƟon: Intl Business Pre-Univ

Non Degree: Business AdministraƟon

Grand Total

9.9%

2.3%

13

3

8.4%

55.7%

11

73

3.8%

12.2%

7.6%

5

16

10

100.0%131

Baccalaureate Majors by College

Heads %

Comp Science and Engineering Applied Computer Science

Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer

Applied Computer Science: Database AdministraƟon

Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt Hospitality Management Studies

Public and Global Affairs Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &

Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Global

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Human Resources

Grand Total

18.2%

17.4%

19.9%

157

150

172

3.9%34

5.8%

2.9%

4.4%

22.9%

4.6%

50

25

38

198

40

100.0%864

Graduate Majors by College

 Heads %

InformaƟon Technology

Business AdministraƟon: Intl Business Pre-Univ

Individualized Studies: Business & InternaƟonal RelaƟons

Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism

Grand Total 100.0%

6.3%

12.5%

31.3%

50.0%

32

2

4

10

16

Baccalaureate Degrees Awarded by Major

 Heads %

Applied Computer Science

Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer

Applied Computer Science: Database AdministraƟon

Hospitality Management Studies

Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &

Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Emergency Mgmt

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Global

Master of AdministraƟve Science: Human Resources

Grand Total 100.0%

12.8%

8.3%

0.3%

10.7%

33.6%

12.6%

2.9%

10.9%

6.2%

1.6%

578

74

48

2

62

194

73

17

63

36

9

Master Degrees Awarded by Major


