Fairleigh Dickinson University Vancouver Summary Statistics: Fall 2024

Student Enrollment

Student Enrollment			
		Heads	FTE
Undergraduate		131	104.6
Graduate		864	847.0
Grand Total		995	951.6
ender			
		Heads	%
Undergraduate	Female	37	28.2%
	Male Total	94 131	71.8% 100.0%
	Female	462	53.5%
	Male	401	46.4%
	Unknown/Not Reported	1	0.1%
Grand Total	Total	864	100.0%
	I ISTANTO	995	100.0%
eadcount by Degree Lev	el and FI/PI Status		
		Heads	%
Undergraduate	Full-time	118	11.9%
	Part-time	12	1.2%
	Visiting	1	0.1%
	Total	131	13.2%
Grand Total	Full-time Part-time	735 128	73.9% 12.9%
	Visiting	128	0.1%
	Total	864	86.8%
		995	100.0%
accalaureate Majors by	College		
accalauleate Majors by	conege	T.	
		Heads	%
Becton College of Arts and Science Comp Science and Engineering	s Individualized Studies	3	2.3%
	Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism	13	9.9%
	Information Technology	73	55.7%
	Information Technology Business Administration	11	8.4%
Silberman College of Business	Business Administration	10	7.6%
	Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ	16	12.2%
	Non Degree: Business Administration	5	3.8%
Grand Total		131	100.0%
Graduate Majors by Colle	ege	Usada	%
Comp Science and Engineering		Heads 172	19.9%
	Applied Computer Science		
	Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer	150	17.4%
	Applied Computer Science: Database Administration	157	18.2%
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt	Hospitality Management Studies	34	3.9%
Public and Global Affairs	Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &	40	4.6%
	Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human	198	22.9%
	Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &	38	4.4%
	Master of Administrative Science: Global	25	2.9%
	Master of Administrative Science: Human Resources	50	5.8%
Grand Total		864	100.0%
Baccalaureate Degrees A	warded by Major		
accalaureate Degrees A	warded by Major	Heads	%
Information Technology		16	50.0%
Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ		10	31.3%
Individualized Studies: Business & International Relations		4	12.5%
Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism		2	6.3%
Grand Total		32	100.0%
Master Degrees Awarded	l by Major		
		Heads	%
		9	1.6%
Applied Computer Science: Advar		36	6.2%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab		36 63	10.9%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies	ase Administration	36 63 17	10.9% 2.9%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Compu	ase Administration ter Security &	36 63 17 73	10.9% 2.9% 12.6%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Compu	ase Administration ter Security &	36 63 17 73 194	10.9% 2.9% 12.6% 33.6%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Compu Master of Admin Science: Global Master of Admin Science: Global	ase Administration ter Security & Health & Human Leadership &	36 63 17 73 194 62	10.9% 2.9% 12.6% 33.6% 10.7%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Compu Master of Admin Science: Global Master of Admin Science: Global	ase Administration ter Security & Health & Human Leadership &	36 63 17 73 194 62 2	10.9% 2.9% 12.6% 33.6% 10.7% 0.3%
Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Compu Master of Admin Science: Global Master of Admin Science: Global Master of Administrative Science Master of Administrative Science	ase Administration ter Security & Health & Human Leadership & Emergency Mgmt Global	36 63 17 73 194 62 2 48	10.9% 2.9% 12.6% 33.6% 10.7% 0.3% 8.3%
Applied Computer Science Applied Computer Science: Advar Applied Computer Science: Datab Hospitality Management Studies Master of Admin Science: Golbal Master of Admin Science: Global Master of Administrative Science Master of Administrative Science Master of Administrative Science	ase Administration ter Security & Health & Human Leadership & Emergency Mgmt Global	36 63 17 73 194 62 2	10.9% 2.9% 12.6% 33.6% 10.7% 0.3%